SLIM IP65 LED 2W M3 WH/OPL IR2
IR2XXW3LS1
Extended Product Type IR2XXW3LS1
Product ID 7TCA091170R0039
EAN 5415022465754
Catalog Description SLIM IP65 LED 2W M3 WH/OPL IR2
Long Description
Day-Lite Ex-cel Surface Mounted Luminaire, M3, Infra-Red Test System, 220-240 AC
50/60Hz, 1 LED 2 W, Lamp Output 214 Lumens, Environment Temperature 0-30
Degrees Celsius, IP65, Slim, White/Clear
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
LuminaireProduct Main Type
CommercialApplication
Ordering
5415022465754EAN
075114363280UPC
9405608000Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
72 mmProduct Net Height
342 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
98 mmProduct Net Width
2.039625 lb
925 g
Product Net Weight
Technical
Escape route lighting/signageFunction
Automatic Self TestFunctional Testing
Capability
Wall surface mounted / ceiling surface mountingMounting Type
IP65Degree of Protection
23 mViewing Distance
LED not exchangeableLamp Type
1Number of Lighting
Heads
Standby Mode 214 lmIlluminance
Diffuser Lens
Optic
Panel
Light Distribution Type
1Number of Batteries
Nickel-CadmiumBattery Chemical
Composition
IndustrialBattery Type
WhiteHousing Color
PlasticHousing Material
Plastic, OpalCover Material
IEC62722-2-1 0 ... 30 °CAmbient Temperature
Current ControlledBallast Type
4000 K
ACInput Voltage Type
StickerMarking Type
3 hourOperate Time
3.9 W
0.48Power Factor
Peripheral (Individual Battery)Power Supply Type
220 ... 240 VRated Voltage (Ur)
Only single-sidedType of Indicator
Type of wiring: EndingWiring Configuration
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Container Information
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
5415022465754Package Level 1 EAN
3.15 in
80 mm
Package Level 1 Height
13.5 in
343 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
3.86 in
98 mm
Package Level 1 Width
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2IR2XXW3LS1
7TKK000684Data Sheet, Technical
Information
7TKK000684Instructions and
Manuals
7TKK001103Declaration of
Conformity - CE
Classifications
EC001957 - Emergency luminaireETIM 8
39111709UNSPSC
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Emergency
Lighting
Categories
3IR2XXW3LS1